ZipVit / Lichfield CCC Youth Races at Curborough #5

Boys
Pos
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Name

George Anthony
Andrew Mannings

Max Thornton

Blake Richmond-Russell
Nathan Edmunds

Cate; Club

D Matlock CC

D Halesowen A & CC
D Lichfield City CC

D  Stratford CC

D  Stratford CC

Results URN 518039
Laps Total Tm Bunch Tm Diff Gap
10 21:09.2
10 21:09.5 0.373 0.373
10 21:10.6 1.452 1.079
10 22:11.5 01:02.4 01:00.9
10 22:54.4 01:45.2 42.881

License No.

1634276
1667397
1706945
1736191
1742993



